Place Comp. #

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th

244
227
228
233
241
204
229
234
218
48
230
46
51
50
47
232
286
217
240
57
40
389
287
53
205
222
442
235
236
393
390
242
45
41
238
21
388
395
18
243

7th SOUTH AMERICAN 10KM ROAD CLASSIC RACE 1
THOMAS LANDS YMCA

25-Oct-09
RESULTS

Name
Cleveland Forde
Eliesio Silva
Richard Jones
Lionel Danrade
Dennis Horatio
Main Lorenzo
Jules La Rode
Wilbert Mingo
Steven Vismale
Quinn George
Pamenos Ballantyne
Chavez Sital
Jamal Chisholm
Kevin Bayley
Jonathon Fagundes
Leonard Joseph
Cleveland Thomas
Guillermo Udenhout
Larry Josiah
Natheniel Giddings
Andra Semple
Sueli Vieira
Tulsirai Ramnauth
Mark Lord
Valdano Samson
Leonard Chapman
Llewellyn Gardner
Kristan McKenna
Martain Captain
Alika Morgan
Shermin Lasaldo
Kwame Bright
Ricardo Martin
Andrew Semple
Trevor Scotland
Jevina Straker
llsida Toemere
Ashanti Scott
Jenella Jonas
Galvin Mars

Date of Birth

03/04/1985
11/09/1975
28/09/1976

25/08/1988
06/10/1997
20/12/1971
28/09/1984
21/06/1969
10/07/1992
09/12/1973
24/05/1993
28/05/1991
28/08/1991

30/01/1991
05/05/1986
18/09/1971
03/09/1980
10/01/1993
19/05/1994
08/04/1971
20/11/1983
21/07/1990
15/10/1987
09/10/1987
21/11/1954
30/06/1977
16/09/1961
29/09/1990
04/04/1989
29/11/1965
06/03/1993
19/05/1994
20/11/1982
27/03/1994
14/03/1991
03/02/1984
11/04/1993
19/03/1975

Category
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M 18-20
M-Open
M 16-18
M 18-20
M 18-20
M 16-18
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M 16-18
M 16-18
F-Open
M-Open
M 18-20
M-Open
M-Open
Masters
M-Open
M-Open
F-Open
F-Open
M-Open
M 16-18
M 16-18
M-Open
F16-18
F-Open
F-Open
F 16-18
M-Open

Country
GUYANA
BRAZIL
TRINIDAD
GUYANA
GUYANA
SURINAME
TRINIDAD
GUYANA
SURINAME
GUYANA
ST. VINCENT
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
SURINAME
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
BRAZIL
GUYANA
GUYANA
SURINAME
GUYANA
GUYANA
ENGLAND
GUYANA
GUYANA
TRINIDAD
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
SURINAME
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA

Time
33:27,3
33:40,5
33:41,6
34:03,2
34:09,3
34:26,1
34:27,7
34:36,7
34:38,8
35:09,2
35:25,9
35:28,4
36:07,8
36:22,4
36:25,9
36:41,2
37:00,8
37:02,0
37:40,4
37:58,6
38:16,3
38:20,6
38:33,4
38:37,1
39:25,9
39:25,9
39:32,0
39:56,6
40:04,6
40:23,1
40:46,5
41:56,9
42:04,1
42:06,0
42:11,0
42:44,0
43:12,0
43:32,0
44:09,0
44:59,0



41st 52 Kariem Aaron
42nd 42  Dansford Nicholson
43rd 391 Samantha Shukla
44th 55  Nially Alsopp

45th 231 Gary Jardine

46th 239 Calvin Thomas
47th 430 Maurice Fagundes
48th 58 Robert Paua

49th 19  Rayana Williams
50th 17  Tisha Grimes

51st 20  Nicola Bobb

52nd 396 Rebeka Alexander
53rd 437  Curtis Archer

54th 22 Shemicka Gordon
55th 23 Daescia Junor
56th 16  Lashawna Clarke
57th 445 Oajhmall Lachhman
58th 425  Franklin Archer
59th 447  Ivelaw Henry

60th 392 Michelle Kinsella
61st 424  Hubert Maloney
62nd 443 Debidyal Harald

Number Of Entries: 74

Men 10000 Meter Run

1st 244  Cleveland Forde
2nd 227  Eliesio Silva

3rd 228 Richard Jones
4th 233 Lionel Danrade
5th 241 Dennis Horatio

Women 10000 Meter Run

1st 389 Sueli Vieira

2nd 393 Alika Morgan
3rd 390 Shermin Lasaldo
4th 388 llsida Toemere
5th 395 Ashanti Scott

04/01/1992 M 18-20
22/07/1994 M 16-18
06/03/1991 F-Open
22/01/1994 M 16-18
17/05/1971 M-Open
19/10/1989 M-Open
25/07/1942  Masters
11/03/1991 M 18-20
30/07/1994 F 16-18
06/07/1993 F 16-18
30/03/1994 F 16-18
07/04/1980  F-Open
30/06/1955 Masters
28/09/1992 F 18-20
03/02/1990 F 18-20
13/06/1994 F 16-18
26/03/1958 Masters
08/12/1945 Masters
06/12/1952  Masters
23/06/1978  F-Open
20/04/1947 Masters
30/10/1953  Masters
KM Splits
1st Km 03:07,2
2nd Km 03:30,8
3rd Km 03:32,7
4th Km 03:41,0
5th Km 03:39,3
6th Km 03:23,3
7th Km 03:24,0
8th Km 03:14,4
9th Km 03:08,1
03/04/1985 M-Open
11/09/1975 M-Open
28/09/1976  M-Open
M-Open
25/08/1988 M-Open
08/04/1971 F-Open
29/09/1990 F-Open
04/04/1989 F-Open
14/03/1991  F-Open
03/02/1984 F-Open

GUYANA
GUYANA
TRINIDAD
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA
Ireland
GUYANA
GUYANA

GUYANA
BRAZIL
TRINIDAD
GUYANA
GUYANA

BRAZIL
GUYANA
TRINIDAD
SURINAME
GUYANA

45:46,0
46:06,0
46:13,0
46:22,0
46:34,0
46:43,0
47:15,0
47:30,0
47:44,0
47:48,0
49:15,0
50:32,0
50:49,0
51:41,0
52:14,0
53:06,0
53:50,0
54:13,0
54:24,0
58:01,0
56:29,0
59:43,0

33:27,3
33:40,5
33:41,6
34:03,2
34:09,3

38:20,6
40:23,8
40:46,5
43:12,0
43:32,0



Boys 16-18 10000 Meter Run

1st 46  Chavez Sital
2nd 47  Jonathon Fagundes
3rd 57 Natheniel Giddings

Girls 16-18 10000 Meter Run

1st 21  Jevina Straker
2nd 18 Jenella Jonas
3rd 19 Rayana Williams

Boys 18-20 10000 Meter Run

1st 48  Quinn George
2nd 51  Jamal Chisholm
3rd 50 Kevin Bayley

Girls 18-20 10000 Meter Run

1st 22 Shemicka Gordon
2nd 23 Daescia Junor
Masters

1st 442 Llewellyn Gardner
2nd 430 Maurice Fagundes
3rd 437  Curtis Archer

24/05/1993

10/01/1993

27/03/1994
11/04/1993
30/07/1994

10/07/1992
28/05/1991
28/08/1991

28/09/1992
03/02/1990

21/11/1954
25/07/1942
30/06/1955

M 16-18
M 16-18
M 16-18

F 16-18
F 16-18
F 16-18

M 18-20
M 18-20
M 18-20

F 18-20
F 18-20

Masters
Masters
Masters

GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA

GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA

GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA

GUYANA
GUYANA

GUYANA
GUYANA
GUYANA

35:28,4
36:25,9
37:58,6

42:44.0
44:09,0
47:44,0

35:09,2
36:07,8
36:22,4

51:41,0
52:14,0

39:32,0
47:15,0
50:49,0



